NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

EzoooL

EzeooL

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-41160NVR 10 KANAL 5 MP H265 NVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8504AHD 4 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8508AHD 8 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-4116NVR 16 KANAL 5 MP H265 NVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR2104HS-T 4 KANAL 1HDD(8TB) NETWORK
KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8516AHD 16 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR2104HS-P-T 4 KANAL 1HDD(8TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (POE)

DAHUA NVR2108HS-8P-T 8 KANAL 1HDD(8TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (POE)

DAHUA NVR2108HS-T 8 KANAL 1HDD(8TB) NETWORK
KAYIT CIHAZI

DAHUA NVR6O8H-128-XI 128 KANAL 8HDD(16TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (PRJ)

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

33,99 USD

33,99 USD

41,20 USD

44,80 USD

47,64 USD

70,04 USD

76,22 USD

111,28

usb

54,88 USD

5.634,10
usb



